CHALLENGE
SIR BANI YAS

Men 24-29

Pos Start #

Men 30-34

Pos Start #

1 145
2 153

Men 35-39

Challenge Sir Bani Yas - Day 1

LD - Individual - Divisions Results (Awards list)

Athlete
Pawel Chamera

Athlete

Jan Brzeski
Abdulla Sulaibeekh

Country

Country

- POL
= - UAE

01:14:17

01:07:49
01:37:51

06:25:28
06:40:11

05:07:31
04:52:12

April 5, 2025

12:43:08

12:56:58
13:18:42

Pos Start #

Athlete

Artem Mosalev
Nikita Komissarov
lurii Kuznetsov
Mikhail Pushkarev
Yeison Londofio
Ali Alhebsi

Athlete

Country

B -UzB
= - RUS
I - RUS
= - RUS
= - COL
= - UAE

01:04:43
01:09:48
01:11:42
01:34:48
01:48:16
01:29:27

05:39:34
05:51:49
06:33:03
06:10:30
07:09:09
07:12:46

03:35:12
03:54:12
05:07:25
05:13:29
04:17:48
04:34:42

10:25:51
11:03:41
13:03:53
13:15:45
13:20:37
13:33:39

1 141

2 125

3 140

4 161

5 116

6 108
Men 40-44
Pos Start #

1 135

2 104

3 171

4 147

5 115

6 100

Men 45-49

Pos Start #

Men 50-54

Pos Start #

Men 55-59

Pos Start #

1 121
2 169

Men 60-64

Pos Start #

Mihai Vigariu
Evgeniy Perevalov
Calvin Scott
Abdulla Allgeti
Vladimir Kuz
Alexander Loza

Athlete

Leonid Ponomarev
Paul Langham

Athlete
Thierry PERRET

Athlete

David Hronek
Craig Lamshed

Country

Country

Country

B - CZE
- AUS

Country

01:03:23
01:02:03
01:23:05
01:10:42
01:08:56
01:19:29

01:09:53
01:06:12

01:11:13

01:22:39
01:18:22

04:53:14
05:31:13
05:45:37
05:44:47
05:54:32
06:43:58

05:37:52
07:19:14

08:09:59
08:16:15

03:31:19
03:11:46
03:52:55
04:06:50
04:03:27
04:53:01

04:11:23
05:14:41

05:49:26
05:50:49

09:33:19
09:49:55
11:11:10
11:13:38
11:14:56
13:06:05

11:06:03
13:56:08

13:48:53

15:30:02
15:42:57

1 128
2 103

Eric Fayard
Jaap Kalkman

April 5, 2025 23:50:48

E= - USA
= -NED

1/2

01:18:08
01:26:51

07:29:39
07:21:33

04:23:32 13:20:33
04:41:40 13:42:29
MYLAPS rinne



CHALLENGE
SIR BANI YAS

Challenge Sir Bani Yas - Day 1

April 5, 2025

LD - Individual - Divisions Results (Awards list)

Women 35-39

Pos  Start# Athlete Country
156 Ka Wai LEE

Women 40-44
Pos  Start # Athlete Country
1 117 IRINA VLADIMIROVA s - RUS
2 129 Christina Mueller ™= . GER
3 105 Karlygash Kairbekova - KAZ
4 113 Assem Baizhiyenova - KAZ

April 5, 2025 23:50:48 2/2

01:17:49

01:09:05
01:10:59
01:31:46
01:24:15

05:44:15
07:05:01
07:12:27
07:12:40

11:30:12

03:51:31 10:51:07
03:52:00 12:19:26
04:19:01 13:18:09
04:43:29 13:34:16

MYLAPS riire



